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CCiti Rise Residenncy

CIT1 RISE (Westlands) SALES TABLE- website: citiriseresidency.com CALL MAGGIE: 0759 14 0000
.8 1 & 1 w1 wmw I a1 = 1 w i B E2
'SaM | 14042m? | 139.95m 89.27 m? 86.77 7 118.5 n? 1531m* | 9596 m’ 95.46 m¢ He3dm* | 84 m’
3BED +DSQ  BBED +DSQ — 2BED 3BED 3BED 2BED 3BED +DSQ [BBED +DSQ

is 18,200,000 18,100,000
2nd 18,100,000
3rd | 17.900000| 17700000 | 12,000000 | 11700000 | 15500000 | 15100000 | 12600000 | 12,500,000 | 18,200,000 18,100,000
l4th 18,100,000
Sth | 17.900000| 17700000 | 12000000 | 11700000 | 15500000 [ 15100000 | 12600000 | 12,500,000 | 18,200,000] 18,100,000
Sth | 17.900000| 17700000 | 12000000 | 11700000 | 15500000 | 15100000 | 12600000 | 12500000 | 18,200,000 18,100,000
7th | 17900000 17700000 | 12,000000 | 11,700,000 | 15500000 | 15100000 | 12600000 | 12,500,000 | 18,200,000 18,100,000
Bth | 17.900000| 17700000 | 12.000000 | 11700000 | 15500000 | 15100000 | 12,600,000 | 12,500,000 | 18,200,000( 18,100,000
Sth | 17.900.000 | 17.700000 | 12,000000 | 11700000 | 15500000 | 15100000 | 12,600000 | 12,500,000 | 18.200,000] 18,100,000
10th | 18100000 17,900,000 | 12200000 | 11,900000 | 15700000 [ 15300000 | 12800000 | 12700000 | 18400,000] 18,300,000
11th | 18,100,000 | 17900000 | 12200000 | 11900000 | 15700000 | 15300000 | 12,800,000 | 12,700,000 | 18,400,000 18,300,000
12th | 18,100000| 17.900000 | 12200000 | 11,900,000 | 15700000 | 15300000 | 12,800,000 | 12,700,000 |  18.400,000] 18,300,000
13th | 18100000 17900000 | 12200000 | 11,900,000 | 15700000 | 15300000 | 12,800,000 | 12,700,000 | 18,400,000 18,300,000
14th | 18,100,000 17.900000 | 12200000 | 11,900,000 18,300,000
18,300,000
12200000 | 11,900,000 18,300,000
7h | 1800000 | _17.900000 | 12200000 | 11900000 18.300.000
18t | 18100000 17.900000 | 12200000 | 11500000 | 15700000 | 15300000 | 12800000 | 12700000 | 18400000] 18.300.000
19th | 18,100,000 | 17,900,000 | 12.200000 | 11,900,000 | 15,700,000 18,300,000
20th | 18300000 18100000 | 12400000 | 12100000 | 15900000 | 15500000 | 13,000000 | 12900000 |  18.600.000] _ 18,500,000
21st | 18300000 18100000 | 12400000 | 12100000 | 15900000 | 15500000 | 13,000000 | 12.900,000 |  18.600.000] 18,500,000
22nd | 18300000| 18100000 | 12400000 | 12100000 | 15900000 [ 15500000 | 13000000 | 12900000 | 18,600,000 _ 18,500,000
23rd | 18300000 18,100,000 | 12400000 | 12,100,000 | 15900000 | 15500000 | 13,000,000 18,500,000
24th | 18300000 18,100,000 | 12,400,000 18,500,000

CONTACT: Maggie 0759 14 0000 LOCATION: MOGOTIO ROAD, WESTLANDS ( NEAR GTC)



